
FIRST LAST SCHOOL EMAIL
APPLICATION SESSION
Paul Lombardo CH-UH CSD P_Lombardo@chuh.org
Stacy Poole Shaker Heights City School District poole_s@shaker.org
Will Watts CMSD william.watts@clevelandmetroschools.org
RESUME SESSION
Shon Smith Central Office shon.smith@nordoniaschools.org
Nellie Brown Shaker Heights City School District brown_c@shaker.org
Gretchen Lawn ESC of Northeast Ohio gretchen.lawn@escneo.org
INTERVIEW SESSION
Paula Elder East Cleveland City School District pelder@eastclevelandschools.org
Bill Miller Resume Session, Mock Interview millerw@sel.k12.oh.us
JaTina Threat Bedford City Schools jthreat@bedfordschools.org
Bryan Zeller Olmsted Falls School District bzeller@ofcs.net
MOCK INTERVIEWS
Katie Breen PSI Solutions katiebreen@psi-solutions.org
Nellie Brown Shaker Heights City School District brown_c@shaker.org
Paula Elder East Cleveland City School District pelder@eastclevelandschools.org
Jacob Farrar PSI Solutions jacobfarrar@psi-solutions.org
Mike Herstek CMSD michael.herstek@clevelandmetroschools.org
Heather Kama-Starr CMSD heather.kama-starr@clevelandmetroschools.org
Gretchen Lawn ESC of Northeast Ohio gretchen.lawn@escneo.org
Kristina Milia Cleveland State University kmilia@csuohio.edu
Bill Miller Resume Session, Mock Interview millerw@sel.k12.oh.us
Sean Patton Cleveland Heights - University Heightss_patton@chuh.org
Stacy Poole Shaker Heights City School District poole_s@shaker.org
LaWanda Smith CMSD lawanda.smith@clevelandmetroschools.org
Juliana Tabor-AllchinCleveland State University J.g.tabor@csuohio.edu
Bill Taylor Cleveland State University w.e.taylor53@csuohio.edu
JaTina Threat Bedford City Schools jthreat@bedfordschools.org
Adam Wallace Cleveland State University a.d.wallace60@csuohio.edu
Will Watts CMSD william.watts@clevelandmetroschools.org
Bryan Zeller Olmsted Falls School District bzeller@ofcs.net
PANEL
Heather Kama-Starr Assistant Principal, CMSD heather.kama-starr@clevelandmetroschools.org
Khalisha Lewis Principal, Bedford klewis@bedfordschools.org
Bryan Rudowsky Assistant Principal, Nordonia Bryan.Rudowsky@nordoniaschools.org
Lennox Thompson Principal, CMSD lennox.thompson@clevelandmetroschools.org
Consuela Townsend Principal, East Cleveland ctownsend@eastclevelandschools.org
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